40013009. - SMLF-1058-1 Skabshus

Short Description

SMLF-1058-1 Skabshus 2 lager m/Perfopanel
BxDxH: 1050x525x800mm
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Additional Information

Dartype

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

Perfo
1050

525

800
94032080
Stalplade

Pulverlakeret

Product Options

Farve:

Antracitgra
Ljusgra/antracitgra
Ljusgra/gentianabla
Ljusgra/ljusgra

Ljusgra/purpurrod
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